United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
Technical Specifications: (typical at 25°C ±5°C unless otherwise stated)
Analog Inputs
Number of channels 16 single-ended or 8 fully differential
Input configuration Multiplexed

Fax: (508) 668-2350
Ordering Information
Product Description
DNx-MF-101 Multifunction I/O board with 16 A/D, 2 D/A, 20 DIO, one I2C and one RS-232/422/485 port
DNA-MF-CBL-STP Cable and Screw terminal kit that provides simple connections to all MF-101 signals.  Signal names are silk screened onto the screw terminal board.
DNA-CBL-MF-1M 1 Meter 62 conductor shielded cable that connects to DNA-STP-MF-101.  (Included with DNA-MF-CBL-STP)
DNA-STP-MF-101 Screw terminal panel specially designed for MF-101 board. Signal names are silkscreened on board. (Included with DNA-MF-CBL-STP)
DNA-CBL-62 Standard 62-pin cable
DNA-STP-62 Standard 62-terminal screw terminal board
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended 5 year warranty is available
Connectivity options:
The DNA-MF-CBL-STP is the ideal way to connect your field
wiring to the DNx-MF-101 board.  It provides both the cable
and the screw terminal board in one easy-to-order part number.
The screw terminal board is designed for intuitive connections
where all signal names are shown on the silk screen and all signal
types are brought out in groups.  A 62-pin connector attaches
to the DNx-MF-101 board. That cable splits out into separate
37-pin and 62-pin connectors which are plugged into the screw
terminal board.  The 37/62 pin split cable separates analog signals
(37-pin) from digital signals (62-pin).  Splitting the analog
and digital signals into separate cables ensures good noise
performance on the analog signals even when the digital I/O
section might be switching high frequencies or currents.
The DNA-MF-CBL-STP contains two pieces. The DNA-CBL-MF-1M
cable provides the 62-pin connector for the MF-101 board as
the 37/62 pin cables that connect to the DNA-STP-MF-101 screw
terminal board. The cable and screw terminal may be ordered
separate if desired.  This allows you to order spares, but perhaps
most importantly, it allows you to hardwire screw terminal
boards into more than one system and allows you to move the
DNx-MF-101 board between applications without disrupting
existing field wiring.
The DNA-CBL-MF-1M is included in the DNA-MF-CBL-STP
kit. It provides the connection between the DNx-MF-101 I/O
board and the DNA-MF-STP-101 screw terminal board.
The DNA-STP-MF-101
screw terminal  panel is included
in the DNA-MF-CBL-STP kit.  It provides
easy connection to all field wiring as all signal names are
shown on the board’s silk screen.
The DNA-MF-101 is also compatible with UEI’s popular
DNA-CBL-62, 62-pin cable and DNA-STP-62 screw terminal
boards. This may be an attractive alternative when space is
at a premium and/or your application is not switching high
frequency and/or high power digital signals.